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Porsche Carrera Cup Asia 2025 Round 3&4

Porsche Carrera Gup Asia Qualifying Q2

Oricial Results

2025′ 4ノ 19

MOTECl ノ
七

Road Course(4,8o1m)

Weather:Fine

Track :Dry

Pos No Class CP Driver Nat   Team Best Time Gap Lap

★燿★
'No1 0ua‖ned(Pro:1'59.938‐ 107%′Pro‐Am:2'01.699‐ 107%′Masters:2'04.186‐ 107%′Arl:2.02.603・ 107(る)“

十澪

1   5  Pro
2  38   Pro
3   6  P「 o
4 99  P「 o
5  8  P「 o
6 45 PЮ
7 55 PЮ
8  7 Pro‐Am
9 321 P「 o‐Am
10 21 Pro‐Am
l1 23  Am
12 76  Am
13  9 Pro―Am
14 640  Am
15 91  Am
16 27  Am
17  69 Masters
18 222  Am
19  22  Arn
20 77  Am
21  61 Masters
22  16 Masters
23  88 Masters

LUX
GBR
HKG
ITA
GBR
MAL
MOZ
CHN
CHN
HKG
HKG
THA
CHN
CHN
HKG
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
IDN
MAL
HKG
CAN

0.230
0317
0.456
0.501

0.568
0.656
1.646
1.721

2.328
2.491

2.699
2.758
2.884
3.265
3.682
3.970
4.640
4.733
5.079
5.235
5.793
6.109

0.230
0.087
0.139
0.045
0.067
0.088
0.990
0.075
0.607
0.163
0.208
0.059
0.126
0.384

0.417
0.288
0.670
0.093
0.346
0.156
0.558
0.316

4′ 6
4′ 5

4′ 6
3/5
4′ 7
4′ 4
3′ 4
5′ 6

5/6
4/4
4′ 5

4/7
5/6
5/7
3′ 6
4′ 7
4′ 4
4′ 5
3′ 5
5′ 6
3/6
4′ 4
4′ 6

PosTED

4′ユ′
PcCA

ο2

Time:

Date:

Steward Decisionl l Laptimes deleted due to track limitsI

#5-L3,#91‐ L5,#27‐ L6,#23-L5,#8-L6&L7,#321‐ L6,#‐61-L6,#610-L7

Entry:23 Sta":23

Chief Stewad

ヽ

鴫 そ
ヽ

Stewa“

づわ須

Steward

′́′          t

l)〆鉛

1'52.092

1.52.322

1'52.409

1'52.548
1'52.593

1'52.660

1'52.748

1'53.738

1'53.813
1'54.420

1'54.583
1'54.791

1'54.850

1'54.976
1.55.357
1.55.774
1.56.062
1.56.732
1.56.825
1.57.171

1.57.327
1.57.885
1'58.201

l  Dylan PEREIRA
2  HuOo ELLIS
3  Dylan YIP
4  Enzo TRULLI
5  Josh RC)WLEDGE
6  Amer Har「 is JEFRY
7  Rodrigo DlAS ALMEIDA
l  BAO Jinlong
2   LI Xuanyu
3   Francis TJIA
,  Enc Kヽへ′ONG
2  Munkong SATHIENTHIRAKUL
4  LI Chao
3   XU Zhefeng
4 Hen「 yKWONG
5  YAN Chuang
l   Jacky WU
6  WU Jiaxin
7  HU Bo
8  Hendrik Jaya S()EVVATDY
2 Ad「 ian D SILVA
3  0ohn SHEN
4  Chnstian CHIA

Team Shanghai Yonda BWT #
Sime Motors Racing #
Phantom Global Racing
TORO Racing #
Team Wetrade x PGR
Z.SPEED Motorsports
Team Jebsen #
BWT Phantom G Racing
Z.SPEED Motorsports
OpenRoad Racing
Bergwerk Motorsport
EBM
Team Betterlife #
610 Racing
TRIPLE ACE RACING
Phantom Global Racing
Porsche Own Retail 69 Team #
Origine Motorsport
610 Racing
TORO Racing #
EBM
Modena Motorsports
OpenRoad Racing
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